

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier :	<u>LUCKY TRADING AND SERVICES</u>	P.O. No. :	23082253
Address :	<u>Purok 4, Brgy. Gahonon</u> <u>Daet, Camarines Norte</u>	Date :	<u>10-04-23</u>
Telephone No. :	<u>0920-299-9351/0907-535-6432</u>	Mode of Procurement :	SHOPPING
TIN :	<u>280-584-845-000</u>		

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>PEO</u>	Delivery Term: <u>700</u>
Date of Delivery: <u>10-12-23</u>	Payment Term: <u>FULL</u>

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	4	pc	Silastic Gasket	255.00	1,020.00
2	4	kl	Tie Wire	130.00	520.00
3	2	qal	Automotive paint, white	2,400.00	4,800.00
4	1	qal	Automotive paint, black	2,300.00	2,300.00
5	2	qal	Epoxy primer with catalyst	2,150.00	4,300.00
6	2	qal	Body filler with hardener	1,340.00	2,680.00
7	6	qal	Automotive Thinner	920.00	5,520.00
8	2	quartz	Clear fortifier	1,324.00	2,648.00
9	2	quartz	Top coat clear	510.00	1,020.00
10	2	quartz	Flo	400.00	800.00
11	1	qal	Rapid Putty	1,620.00	1,620.00
12	4	qal	Rust converter	1,100.00	4,400.00
13	20	pc	Sand paper, #120	28.00	560.00
14	20	pc	Sand paper, #220	28.00	560.00
15	20	pc	Sand paper, #1000	28.00	560.00
16	20	kl	Ruqs	195.00	3,900.00
17	10	roll	Masking Tape, 1/4	52.00	520.00
18	4	pc	Electrical tape	52.00	208.00
19	5	kl	Teflon tape	117.00	585.00
20	2	qal	Paint remover	975.00	1,950.00
21	30	kl	Welding rod, 6013	119.00	3,570.00
22	20	pc	Battery clamp	180.00	3,600.00
23	20	pc	Battery lug	175.00	3,500.00
24	12	meter	Battery cable	360.00	4,320.00
25	20	pc	Hacksaw blade	60.00	1,200.00
26	12	pc	Steel brush	65.00	780.00
27	10	meter	Auto wire, 20	600.00	6,000.00
28	10	roll	Auto wire, 18	650.00	6,500.00
29	20	pc	Cutting disc	80.00	1,600.00
30	12	pc	Bronze rod	220.00	2,640.00
31	2	pc	Electrode holder, H.D.	795.00	1,590.00
32	30	pc	Working gloves	95.00	2,850.00

for R/M and Preventive Maintenance Operation of all Equipment owned by the Prov'l. Gov't.

Total amount in words: Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One Pesos Only	78,621.00
--	------------------

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Randolf Casillo
AMABEL B. PAJARILLO

Signature over printed name of Supplier

10-05-23

Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
Governor